
OBTAIN 

MARKS

TOTAL 

MARKS
%

OBTAIN 

MARKS

TOTAL 

MARKS
%

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

2 SCICB 998 RUSTAM SINGH HUKUMCHAND M OBC 771 950 81.2 24.3 190 200 95.0 28.5 52.8

3 SCICB 1628 BHAGWAT RAM CHANDU LAL M OBC 409 500 81.8 24.5 160 200 80.0 24.0 48.5
3 SCICB 638 ARUN KUMAR SINHA CHANDRA SHEKHAR SINHA M OBC 371 500 74.2 22.3 171 200 85.5 25.7 47.9
4 SCICB 1095 OM PRAKASH YADAV PANCH KUMAR YADAV M OBC 366 500 73.2 22.0 169 200 84.5 25.4 47.3
5 SCICB 709 ASHISH TANDI JANAK RAM TANDI M G 650 950 68.4 20.5 175 200 87.5 26.3 46.8
6 SCICB 778 OMESHWARI GILHARE RAJENDRA GILHARE F SC 606 950 63.8 19.1 184 200 92.0 27.6 46.7

7 SCICB 1347 SHAKUNTALA NAVARATNA TUKAN LAL NAVRATNA F SC 352 500 70.4 21.1 167 200 83.5 25.1 46.2

8 SCICB 1211 GAVENDRA SAHU JALAM SINGH SAHU M OBC 373 450 82.9 24.9 1931 2720 71.0 21.3 46.2

9 SCICB 1488 SUSHIL CHANDRA MOHAR SAY CHANDRA M OBC 390 500 78.0 23.4 455 600 75.8 22.8 46.2

10 SCICB 496 YUGAL SINGH THAKUR YADUNANDAN SINGH M G 371 500 74.2 22.3 159 200 79.5 23.9 46.1

11 SCICB 1113 MUKESH DEWANGAN CHHABI RAM DEWANGAN M OBC 360 500 72.0 21.6 161 200 80.5 24.2 45.8

12 SCICB 1555 SHUBHANGI MANOHAR F SC 641 900 71.2 21.4 162 200 81.0 24.3 45.7
13 SCICB 1192 MANOJ KUMAR SHANKAR LAL M OBC 360 500 72.0 21.6 160 200 80.0 24.0 45.6
14 SCICB 761 KAUSHAL KUMAR JAIN SURENDRA KUMAR JAIN M G 310 500 62.0 18.6 538 600 89.7 26.9 45.5
15 SCICB 529 VIBHORE PURI GOSWAMI B.P. GOSWAMI M OBC 325 450 72.2 21.7 873 1100 79.4 23.8 45.5

16 SCICB 44 SUSHIL KUMAR RATNAKAR HEERALAL RATNAKAR M SC 355 500 71.0 21.3 161 200 80.5 24.2 45.5

17 SCICB 1033 PUKRAM SATNAMI MANIRAM SATNAMI M SC 332 450 73.8 22.1 772 1000 77.2 23.2 45.3
18 SCICB 310 CHANDRAPRAKASH NARAD RAM M OBC 683 950 71.9 21.6 158 200 79.0 23.7 45.3
19 SCICB 1505 RAVINDRA KUMAR DEEP PYARILAL DEEP M OBC 400 500 80.0 24.0 190 270 70.4 21.1 45.1
20 SCICB 26 MANMOHAN BUDHARAM M SC 346 500 69.2 20.8 162 200 81.0 24.3 45.1

21 SCICB 428
HEMANT KUMAR 

DEWANGAN
ANUJ RAM DEWANGAN M OBC 360 500 72.0 21.6 5473 7000 78.2 23.5 45.1

22 SCICB 910 SANTOSH KUMAR RIKHI RAM M G 372 500 74.4 22.3 151 200 75.5 22.7 45.0

23 SCICB 240 PUROOSHOTTAM VISHWANATH M OBC 356 500 71.2 21.4 695 900 77.2 23.2 44.5

24 SCICB 470 PRASHANT TIWARI GHANSHYAM SUNDAR M G 612 900 68.0 20.4 456 570 80.0 24.0 44.4

25 SCICB 1436 SHEETAL AGRAWAL R.D. AGRAWAL M G 378 500 75.6 22.7 1560 2180 71.6 21.5 44.1

26 SCICB 943 SHILPA NETAM PANDIT RAM NETAM F ST 363 500 72.6 21.8 5194 7000 74.2 22.3 44.0

27 SCICB 1052 AAKANKSHA SHUKLA KRISHAN SHANKAR SHUKLA F G 388 500 77.6 23.3 186 270 68.9 20.7 43.9

28 SCICB 1367 VINOD KUMAR NIRMALKAR PURUSHOTTAM NIRMALKAR M OBC 383 500 76.6 23.0 139 200 69.5 20.9 43.8

29 SCICB 408 SATISH KUMAR RAWAT G.R. RAWAT M OBC 328 500 65.6 19.7 3005 3750 80.1 24.0 43.7

30 SCICB 631 NEETU SINGH KRISHNA PRATAP SINGH F G 390 500 78.0 23.4 541 800 67.6 20.3 43.7
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

1 SCICB 998 RUSTAM SINGH HUKUMCHAND M OBC 771 950 81.2 24.3 190 200 95.0 28.5 52.8
2 SCICB 1628 BHAGWAT RAM CHANDU LAL M OBC 409 500 81.8 24.5 160 200 80.0 24.0 48.5

3 SCICB
638

ARUN KUMAR SINHA
CHANDRA SHEKHAR 

SINHA
M OBC 371 500 74.2 22.3 171 200 85.5 25.7 47.9

4 SCICB 1095 OM PRAKASH YADAV PANCH KUMAR YADAV M OBC 366 500 73.2 22.0 169 200 84.5 25.4 47.3
5 SCICB 1211 GAVENDRA SAHU JALAM SINGH SAHU M OBC 373 450 82.9 24.9 1931 2720 71.0 21.3 46.2

6 SCICB 1488 SUSHIL CHANDRA MOHAR SAY CHANDRA M OBC 390 500 78.0 23.4 455 600 75.8 22.8 46.2

7 SCICB 1113 MUKESH DEWANGAN
CHHABI RAM 

DEWANGAN
M OBC 360 500 72.0 21.6 161 200 80.5 24.2 45.8

8 SCICB 1192 MANOJ KUMAR SHANKAR LAL M OBC 360 500 72.0 21.6 160 200 80.0 24.0 45.6
9 SCICB 529 VIBHORE PURI GOSWAMI B.P. GOSWAMI M OBC 325 450 72.2 21.7 873 1100 79.4 23.8 45.5
10 SCICB 310 CHANDRAPRAKASH NARAD RAM M OBC 683 950 71.9 21.6 158 200 79.0 23.7 45.3
11 SCICB 1505 RAVINDRA KUMAR DEEP PYARILAL DEEP M OBC 400 500 80.0 24.0 190 270 70.4 21.1 45.1

12 SCICB 428
HEMANT KUMAR 

DEWANGAN
ANUJ RAM DEWANGAN M OBC 360 500 72.0 21.6 5473 7000 78.2 23.5 45.1

13 SCICB 240 PUROOSHOTTAM VISHWANATH M OBC 356 500 71.2 21.4 695 900 77.2 23.2 44.5

14 SCICB 1367 VINOD KUMAR NIRMALKAR
PURUSHOTTAM 

NIRMALKAR
M OBC 383 500 76.6 23.0 139 200 69.5 20.9 43.8

15 SCICB 408 SATISH KUMAR RAWAT G.R. RAWAT M OBC 328 500 65.6 19.7 3005 3750 80.1 24.0 43.7
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1 SCICB 943 SHILPA NETAM PANDIT RAM NETAM F ST 363 500 72.6 21.8 5194 7000 74.2 22.3 44.0
2 SCICB 1213 UMASHANKAR DHRUW GITARAM DHRUW M ST 348 500 69.6 20.9 134 200 67.0 20.1 41.0
3 SCICB 1442 GODAVARI THAKUR BHAGWAN SINGH F ST 284 500 56.8 17.0 762 1000 76.2 22.9 39.9
4 SCICB 143 HARISH DHRUV BISOUHA DRUV M ST 323 500 64.6 19.4 178 270 65.9 19.8 39.2
5 SCICB 1215 RUPESH KUMAR RAJ C.L. RAJ M ST 309 500 61.8 18.5 516 800 64.5 19.4 37.9

6 SCICB 1561
SANTESHWAR KUMAR 

THAKUR
SARJU RAM THAKUR M ST 308 500 61.6 18.5 384 600 64.0 19.2 37.7

7 SCICB 1039 RAJESH KUMAR NAGE CHANDRAHAS NAGE M ST 280 500 56.0 16.8 680 1000 68.0 20.4 37.2
8 SCICB 1002 SANJAY KUMAR DHAN SINGH M ST 329 500 65.8 19.7 626 1100 56.9 17.1 36.8
9 SCICB 1643 RUJBEL KUJUR JOHN KRUS KUJUR M ST 243 450 54.0 16.2 682 1000 68.2 20.5 36.7

10 SCICB 1219 SHASHI KUMAR UMBRELLA SUKHNATH UMBRELLA M ST 286 450 63.6 19.1 522 900 58.0 17.4 36.5
11 SCICB 1464 ROMAN SINGH ATMA RAM M ST 275 500 55.0 16.5 517 800 64.6 19.4 35.9
12 SCICB 857 VIRENDRA KUMAR SHRIRAM LARENDRA M ST 238 500 47.6 14.3 423 600 70.5 21.2 35.4

13 SCICB 1274 ANURANAJN EKKA ANAND PRAKASH EKKA M ST 237 500 47.4 14.2 753 1100 68.5 20.5 34.8

14 SCICB 1024
SURENDRA KUMAR 

PAINKARA

DASAROO RAM 

PAINKARA
M ST 307 500 61.4 18.4 430 800 53.8 16.1 34.5

15 SCICB 1008 KAMAL KISHOR MARKAM
GOVERDHAN SINGH 

MARKAM
M ST 230 450 51.1 15.3 599 1000 59.9 18.0 33.3

16 SCICB 1043 AJAY KUMAR DRUW ASHOK KUMAR DHRUW M ST 209 500 41.8 12.5 599 900 66.6 20.0 32.5
17 SCICB 1246 TARAMANI TOPPO REMIS TOPPO F ST 199 450 44.2 13.3 640 1000 64.0 19.2 32.5
18 SCICB 1621 MANESH KUJUR JHUMAR RAM KUJUR M ST 255 500 51.0 15.3 - - 56.0 16.8 32.1
19 SCICB 832 CHAMRU SINGH MARKAM KOPAL MARKAM M ST 255 500 51.0 15.3 660 1200 55.0 16.5 31.8
20 SCICB 1584 LOKENDRA MANI SINGH KUNJI LAL SINGH F ST 275 500 55.0 16.5 255 500 51.0 15.3 31.8
21 SCICB 56 SANJAY KUMAR BHAGAT KRISHNA RAM M ST 223 450 49.6 14.9 1331 2400 55.5 16.6 31.5

22 SCICB 827 DEVENDRA SINGH DHRUW NAWAL SINGH DHRUW M ST 245 500 49.0 14.7 326 600 54.3 16.3 31.0
23 SCICB 720 BIRJU LAL THAKUR LAKHAN LAL THAKUR M ST 227 450 50.4 15.1 517 1000 51.7 15.5 30.6

24 SCICB 127 DAULAL CHANDRAVANSHI
AGANOO 

CHANDRAVANSHI
M ST 334 500 66.8 20.0 - - 0.0 0.0 20.0

25 SCICB 1452 ARUN KUMAR GANESH RAM THAKUR M ST 233 450 51.8 15.5 - - 0.0 0.0 15.5
26 SCICB 467 POONAM LAKRA PLACIDIUS LAKRA M ST 51.2 15.4 - - 0.0 0.0 15.4
27 SCICB 177 SHEELA BARA LAL SAI BARA F ST 221 500 44.2 13.3 - - 0.0 0.0 13.3
28 SCICB 1369 NAGESH KUMAR SHYAM SUNDAR M ST 0 0 0.0 0.0 - - 0.0 0.0 0.0

ST वर्ग में केवल 28 ही अभ्यर्थी आवेदित हैं 

MERIT

(11+15)
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OBTAIN 
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TOTAL 
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

1 SCICB 778 OMESHWARI GILHARE RAJENDRA GILHARE F SC 606 950 63.8 19.1 184 200 92.0 27.6 46.7

2 SCICB 1347 SHAKUNTALA NAVARATNA TUKAN LAL NAVRATNA F SC 352 500 70.4 21.1 167 200 83.5 25.1 46.2
3 SCICB 1555 SHUBHANGI MANOHAR F SC 641 900 71.2 21.4 162 200 81.0 24.3 45.7

4 SCICB 44 SUSHIL KUMAR RATNAKAR HEERALAL RATNAKAR M SC 355 500 71.0 21.3 161 200 80.5 24.2 45.5
5 SCICB 1033 PUKRAM SATNAMI MANIRAM SATNAMI M SC 332 450 73.8 22.1 772 1000 77.2 23.2 45.3
6 SCICB 26 MANMOHAN BUDHARAM M SC 346 500 69.2 20.8 162 200 81.0 24.3 45.1
7 SCICB 1573 VIMAL KUMAR CHOUKSE MEENA BAI CHOUKSE M SC 330 500 66.0 19.8 584 800 73.0 21.9 41.7

8 SCICB 319
RAJENDRA KUMAR 

RATNAKAR
KANHAIYA LAL M SC 70.6 21.2 68.0 20.4 41.6

9 SCICB 1202 YOGENDRA KUMAR KHEDU RAM M SC 310 500 62.0 18.6 753 1000 75.3 22.6 41.2
10 SCICB 845 MAHENDRA KUMAR PATRE JAGMOHAN PATRE M SC 345 500 69.0 20.7 669 1000 66.9 20.1 40.8
11 SCICB 16 JYOTI MIRE MAHESH MIRE F SC 303 500 60.6 18.2 752 1000 75.2 22.6 40.7

12 SCICB 932
MAHENDRA KUMAR 

BANARJEE
ANANDRAM BANARJEE M SC 324 500 64.8 19.4 183 270 67.8 20.3 39.8

13 SCICB 257 AJAY KUMAR MUNNA LAL M SC 320 500 64.0 19.2 185 270 68.5 20.6 39.8
14 SCICB 1610 RAKESH KUMAR BHARTI BHUWAN LAL BHARTI M SC 295 500 59.0 17.7 438 600 73.0 21.9 39.6
15 SCICB 636 JYOTI SUTA VINID CHOUHAN F SC 247 500 49.4 14.8 791 1000 79.1 23.7 38.6

LIST FOR DOCUMENT VERIFICATION FOR THE POST OF CLERK CUM COMPUTER OPERATOR ( SC CATEGORY )

CATE

GORY

12TH MARKS 30% OF 

12TH

COMPUTER COURSE

MERIT

(11+15)

S.

NO.

REG.

NO.
CANDIDATE NAME

FATHER`S/HUSBAND`S  

NAME

GEN

DER

30% OF 

COMP.


